Davis Lanes Tournament Results

Date 10/31/21

Series

Scratch Optional

66 X $20.00 = $1,320.00

15t Alex Hoskins $400.00 712
2nd Andy Kinney $200.00 664
3'd Giorgio Clinaz $100.00 662
4t Derek Taylor $ 80.00 658
5t Giorgio Clinaz $ 75.00 639
6" Steve Stalter $ 65.00 624
7t Mark Mandell $ 60.00 610
8th AJ Walters $ 50.00 602
oth Peter Lee $ 45.00 591
9th Cameron Henning $ 45.00 591
11% Dale Williams $ 35.00 584
12t Ron D’Ambrosio  $ 35.00 579
13" Raelyn Hazen $ 30.00 560
14t Jim Girardo $ 30.00 557
14" Kyle Morrison $ 30.00 557
16t Mike Taylor $ 25.00 555
17t Ryan Willis $ 25.00 553
18t $ 0.00

19th $ 0.00

20t $ 0.00

21t $ 0.00

22nd $ 0.00
Total $1,330.00

Dale Williams won the Roto-Grip
Bowling Ball.

Richard Uyeda won the Free Entry

830 Squad 644

198 Bowlers

198 X 28.00 $5,544.00
Added Money $ 0.00
Ball Raffle $ 71.00
Optional Scratch $1,330.00
Total Prize Fund $ 6,945.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10t
11t
12th
13t
13t
15t
16t
17th
18t
19t
20t
21th
22nd
23"
24t
25t
26t
27th
28th
28"
30t
30t
32nd
33
34t
34th
34t
37th
37th
39th
40t
41t
42nd
43rd
44t

Qualifying

Main Event
Andy Kinney
April Sanchez
Jay Gneiting
Ron D’Ambrosio
Nicole Howard
Peter Lee
Dale Williams
Eric Carroll
Cameron Henning
Jim Girardo
Carl Canlas
Drake Schroeder
Jose Cedeno
Kylie Walters
Giorgio Clinaz
Alex Hoskins
Daniel Burgener
Monty Chrans
Estavan Cordova
Steve Stalter
Hunter Wray
Lynn Walker
Ryan Willis
Johnathan Richards
Mark Mandell
Brooke Carroll
Kyle Orr
Raelyn Hazen
Craig Resinger
Josh Higley
Mike Taylor
AJ Walters
Carl Barber
Peter Huang
Anthony Ravarino
Jay Schumer
Daniel Gneiting
Derek Taylor
Dahlen Langston
Sharon Pearson
Erik Funnye
Russell Page
Justin Sanchez
Matt Voeltz

$700.00
$400.00
$200.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

PP ALPRPAAPAPAAPRDARPHDHPHH

Series
664
635
611
624
631
672
635
722
642
632
661
626
613
583
675
712
672
620
621
651
618
639
613
649
682
713
687
623
672
628
627
650
622
626
662
598
646
733
630
617
620
682
611
616



Davis Lanes Tournament Results Continued

Main Event Series
45t Jimmy Rickard $ 65.00 613
46t Josh Kunkel $ 60.00 593
47t Aaron Manual $ 60.00 611
48t Kyle Morrison $ 60.00 584
49" Richard Uyeda $ 60.00 644
50" Tara Richards $ 60.00 622
51" Chris Robinson $ 60.00 610
1st squad cut score 583 52nd $ .00
2"d squad cut score 611 53rd $ .00
3d squad cut score 610 54th $ .00
Ladies score 583 55t $ .00
56t $ .00
57t $ .00
5gth $ .00
59th $ .00
60t $ .00
61t $ .00
Total $5,615.00

198 Entries x $2.00 = $396.00 held for last tournament dated April 10, 2022. Total expense money

held for the last tournament $1,553.00. Entries c/o $684.00 + $396.00 + Xtra 173.00 + c/o $300.00
= $1,553.00

($0.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament $430.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/10/22. $1,983.00. ($1,553.00 +$ 0.00 +$430.00)

300 game pot - $1,490.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over $1,292.00 + $198.00= 1,490.00

Congratulations - 300 game bowled in Qualifying. Wins $0.00. ($1,490.00 - $0.00
= $1,490.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Delton Lanes
12/12/21 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive
$4,688.00 Carry over from Tourn. October 31, 2021
$1,810.00 = $10.00 X 181 entries
$ .00 Added Money + (no paid entry)
$6,498.00 Total for next tournament

Entries: 1t $781.00 Andy Kinney
Men — 172 Entries 2" $468.00 April Sanchez
Women -26 Entry 39 $313.00 Jay Gnieting

Total $1,562.00 25% Payout from 10/31/21



