Davis Lanes Tournament Results

Date 10/31/21	- 411.0 -			Qualifyi	ng	
	9	Series		Main Event	J	Series
Scratch Optional			1 st	Andy Kinney	\$700.00	664
66 X \$20.00 = \$1,320.00	0		2 nd	April Sanchez	\$400.00	635
			3 rd	Jay Gneiting	\$200.00	611
1st Alex Hoskins	\$400.00	712	4 th	Ron D'Ambrosio	\$150.00	624
2 nd Andy Kinney	\$200.00	664	5 th	Nicole Howard	\$130.00	631
3 rd Giorgio Clinaz	\$100.00	662	6 th	Peter Lee	\$130.00	672
4th Derek Taylor	\$ 80.00	658	7 th	Dale Williams	\$130.00	635
5 th Giorgio Clinaz	\$ 75.00	639	8 th	Eric Carroll	\$125.00	722
6th Steve Stalter	\$ 65.00	624	8 th	Cameron Henning	\$125.00	642
7th Mark Mandell	\$ 60.00	610	10 th	Jim Girardo	\$125.00	632
8 th AJ Walters	\$ 50.00	602	11 th	Carl Canlas	\$120.00	661
9th Peter Lee	\$ 45.00	591	12 th	Drake Schroeder	\$120.00	626
9th Cameron Henning	\$ 45.00	591	13 th	Jose Cedeno	\$115.00	613
11th Dale Williams	\$ 35.00	584	13 th	Kylie Walters	\$115.00	583
12 th Ron D'Ambrosio	\$ 35.00	579	15 th	Giorgio Clinaz	\$115.00	675
13 th Raelyn Hazen	\$ 30.00	560	16 th	Alex Hoskins	\$110.00	712
14 th Jim Girardo	\$ 30.00	557	17 th	Daniel Burgener	\$110.00	672
14 th Kyle Morrison	\$ 30.00	557	18 th	Monty Chrans	\$110.00	620
16 th Mike Taylor	\$ 25.00	555	19 th	Estavan Cordova	\$105.00	621
17 th Ryan Willis	\$ 25.00	553	20 th	Steve Stalter	\$105.00	651
18 th	\$ 0.00		21 th	Hunter Wray	\$105.00	618
19 th	\$ 0.00		22 nd	Lynn Walker	\$100.00	639
20 th	\$ 0.00		23 th	Ryan Willis	\$100.00	613
21 th	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00		24 th	Johnathan Richards	\$100.00	649
22 nd	\$ 0.00		25 th	Mark Mandell	\$ 80.00	682
	\$1,330.00		26 th	Brooke Carroll	\$ 80.00	713
	, ,		27 th	Kyle Orr	\$ 80.00	687
Dale Williams won the Roto-Grip			28 th	Raelyn Hazen	\$ 80.00	623
Bowling Ball.		28 th	Craig Resinger	\$ 80.00	672	
3			30 th	Josh Higley	\$ 75.00	628
Richard Uyeda won the Free Entry			30 th	Mike Taylor	\$ 75.00	627
830 Squad 644			32 nd	AJ Walters	\$ 75.00	650
198 Bowlers			33 rd	Carl Barber	\$ 75.00	622
198 X 28.00	\$5,544.0	0	34 th	Peter Huang	\$ 70.00	626
Added Money	\$ 0.0		34 th	Anthony Ravarino	\$ 70.00	662
Ball Raffle	\$ 71.0	0	34 th	Jay Schumer	\$ 70.00	598
Optional Scratch	\$1,330.0	0	37 th	Daniel Gneiting	\$ 70.00	646
Total Prize Fund	\$ 6,945.0		37 th	Derek Taylor	\$ 70.00	733
	•		39 th	Dahlen Langston	\$ 70.00	630
			40 th	Sharon Pearson	\$ 65.00	617
			41 th	Erik Funnye	\$ 65.00	620
			42 nd	Russell Page	\$ 65.00	682
			43 rd	Justin Sanchez	\$ 65.00	611
			44 th	Matt Voeltz	\$ 65.00	616

Davis Lanes Tournament Results Continued

		Main Event			Series
		45 th Jimmy Rickard	\$	65.00	613
		46th Josh Kunkel	\$	60.00	593
		47 th Aaron Manual	\$	60.00	611
		48th Kyle Morrison	\$	60.00	584
		49 th Richard Uyeda	\$	60.00	644
		50 th Tara Richards	\$	60.00	622
		51 th Chris Robinson	\$	60.00	610
1st squad cut score	583	52 nd	\$.00	
2 nd squad cut score	611	53 rd	\$.00	
3 rd squad cut score	610	54 th	\$.00	
Ladies score	583	55 th	\$.00	
		56 th	\$ \$.00	
		57 th	\$.00	
		58 th	\$.00	
		59 th	\$.00	
		60 th	\$.00	
		61 th	\$.00	
		Total	\$5,6	615.00	

198 Entries x \$2.00 = \$396.00 held for last tournament dated April 10, 2022. Total expense money held for the last tournament \$1,553.00. Entries c/o \$684.00 + \$396.00 + Xtra 173.00 + c/o \$300.00 = \$1,553.00

(\$0.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament \$430.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/10/22. **\$1,983.00.** (\$1,553.00 +\$ 0.00 +\$430.00)

300 game pot - \$1,490.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over \$1,292.00 + \$198.00= 1,490.00 **Congratulations -** _____300 game bowled in Qualifying. **Wins \$0.00**. (\$1,490.00 - \$0.00 = \$1,490.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Delton Lanes
12/12/21 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive

\$4,688.00 Carry over from Tourn. October 31, 2021

\$1,810.00 = \$10.00 X 181 entries

\$.00 Added Money + (no paid entry)

\$6,498.00 Total for next tournament

1st \$781.00 Andy Kinney
 2nd \$468.00 April Sanchez
 3rd \$313.00 Jay Gnieting

Total \$1,562.00 25% Payout from 10/31/21

Entries: Men – 172 Entries Women -26 Entry